
 

Page 13-10       1999 Carryall Vehicle Illustrated Parts List

113
1E

TYPICAL
6 PLACES

13

18

17 16

19

15
TYPICAL
12 PLACES

TYPICAL
3 PLACES

TYPICAL
6 PLACES 14

12

TYPICAL
5 PLACES

TYPICAL
6 PLACES

TYPICAL
2 PLACES

TYPICAL
4 PLACES

8

7

9

11

5

2

6

10

4

1
3

TYPICAL
3 PLACES



 

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

1    2    3    4

 

 

 

1999 Carryall Vehicle Illustrated Parts List       Page 13-11

13
E

 

QTY

 

1 101802101 KIT, FUSE AND RECEPTACLE (INCLUDES ITEMS 2 - 9) ..................................................... 1

2 101796501 BEZEL, RECEPTACLE ....................................................................................................... 1

3 N/A WIRE ASSEMBLY, SENSE LEAD, GRAY ........................................................................... 1

4 N/A WIRE ASSEMBLY, #10 RED ............................................................................................... 1

5 N/A WIRE ASSEMBLY, #10 BLACK ........................................................................................... 1

6 101796801 ASSEMBLY, FUSE, 48-VOLT (INCLUDES ITEM 7) ............................................................ 1

7 1013061 NUT, NYLON LOCK, #10 ............................................................................................... 2

8 1017705 SCREW, PHILLIPS PAN HEAD, #8, TYPE AB ................................................................... 3

9 101894901 FUSE, 3/8-AMP .................................................................................................................. 1

10 101801001 PLATE, RECEPTACLE BACKING ........................................................................................... 1

11 101832001 SCREW, PHILLIPS PAN HEAD, #7 - 18 x 3/4 ......................................................................... 4

12 101797701 BATTERY, 8-VOLT POWERDRIVE .......................................................................................... 6

12 101797702 BATTERY, 8-VOLT POWERDRIVE, DRY ................................................................................ 6

13 101797801 CAP, BATTERY, 4-PORT GANG .............................................................................................. 6

14 101795701 WIRE ASSEMBLY, #6 BLACK ................................................................................................. 5

15 1014304 NUT, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL, 5/16 - 18 .............................................................................. 12

16 101090801 HOLD-DOWN, BATTERY ........................................................................................................ 3

17 1015072 NUT, NYLON LOCK, STAINLESS STEEL, 5/16 - 18 .............................................................. 6

18 1011578 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B WIDE, 5/16 ..................................................................................... 6

19 1013683 J-BOLT ..................................................................................................................................... 6

 

 

BATTERIES, CHARGER RECEPTACLE–
CARRYALL I POWERDRIVE VEHICLE


